
Partner region Member Title Last name First name Function Region/Institution Street & Nr. Postcode Place Country Phone E-Mail

Board + Assembly Lantmeeters Jos Gouverneur Provincie Limburg (B) Universiteitslaan 1 3500 Hasselt BE kabinet.gouverneur@limburg.be; Jos.lantmeeters@limburg.be

Board + Assembly Vandeput Tom Gedeputeerde Provincie Limburg (B) Universiteitslaan 1 3500 Hasselt BE Tom.Vandeput@limburg.be

Assembly Brouns Jo Minister Vlaanderen (B) Breeërsteenweg 146 3640 Kinrooi BE jo.brouns@kinrooi.be

Assembly Albregts Koen Provincieraadslid Provincie Limburg (B) Loobronstraat 44 3630 Maasmechelen BE koen.albregts@cawlimburg.be

Assembly Lambrechts Bert Gedeputeerde Provincie Limburg (B) Universiteitslaan 1 3500 Hasselt BE bert.lambrechts@limburg.be

Assembly Vandeput Steven Burgemeester Stad Hasselt (B) Limburgplein 1 3500 Hasselt BE steven.vandeput@hasselt.be

Assembly Philtjens Igor Gedeputeerde Provincie Limburg (B) Universiteitslaan 1 3500 Hasselt BE igor.philtjens@limburg.be 

Board + Assembly Roemer Emile Commissaris van de Koning /  Gouverneur Provincie Limburg (NL) Postbus 5700 6202 MA Maastricht NL secretariaat.gouverneur@prvlimburg.nl

Board + Assembly Demollin Elianne Gedeputeerde Provincie Limburg (NL) Postbus 5700 6202 MA Maastricht NL secretariaat.gedeputeerde.demollin@prvlimburg.nl

Assembly Bloi Jacques Michel Lid van Provinciale Staten Provincie Limburg (NL) Postbus 5700 6202 MA Maastricht NL jm.bloi@prvlimburg.nl

Assembly Vaessen Leon Lid van Provinciale Staten Provincie Limburg (NL) Postbus 5700 6202 MA Maastricht NL lap.vaessen@prvlimburg.nl  

Assembly Goossen Iloy Lid van Provinciale Staten Provincie Limburg (NL) Postbus 5700 6202 MA Maastricht NL ijg.goossen@prvlimburg.nl

Assembly Dr. Dassen – Housen T.P. Burgemeester Gemeente Kerkrade (NL) Postbus 600 6460 AP Kerkrade NL p.dassen@kerkrade.nl

Assembly Hillenaar Wim Burgemeester Stad Maastricht (NL) Postbus 1992 6201 BZ Maastricht NL wim.hillenaar@maastricht.nl

Board + Assembly Paasch Oliver Ministerpräsident Regierung der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Gospertstraße 42 4700 Eupen BE oliver.paasch@dgov.be; kab.paasch@dgov.be

Board + Assembly Weykmans Isabelle Ministerin Regierung der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Klötzerbahn 32 4700 Eupen BE isabelle.weykmans@dgov.be; kab.weykmans@dgov.be

Assembly Franssen Jérôme Bürgermeister Gemeinde Raeren (B) Hauptstrasse 26 4730 Raeren BE info@raeren.be;jerome.franssen@raeren.be

Assembly Houben-Meesen Sandra Abgeordnete im Parlament der Deutschsprachigen GemeinschaftParlament der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Platz des Parlaments 1 4700 Eupen BE 0472/555019sandra.houben.meessen@pdg.be

Assembly Scholzen Liesa Abgeordnete im Parlament der Parlament der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Platz des Parlaments 1 4700 Eupen BE 0496 618544 liesa.scholzen@pdg.be; houben.sandra@skynet.be

Assembly Servaty Charles Abgeordneter im Parlament der Parlament der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Platz des Parlaments 1 4700 Eupen BE 0477 47 90 64charles.servaty@pdg.be

Assembly Freches Gregor Abgeordneter im Parlament der Parlament der Deutschsprachigen Gemeinschaft (B) Platz des Parlaments 1 4700 Eupen BE 0476/969611gregor.freches@pdg.be 

Board + Assembly Dr. Wilk Thomas Regierungspräsident Bezirksregierung Köln Zeughausstr. 2-10, 50667 Köln 50667 Köln DE Thomas.Wilk@bezreg-koeln.nrw.de

Board + Assembly Keupen Sibylle Oberbürgermeisterin Stadt Aachen Stadt Aachen Markt 52058 Aachen DE sibylle.keupen@mail.aachen.de

Assembly Thönnissen Ulla Mitglied der Verbandsversammlung Region Aachen Zweckverband Eberburgweg 3 52076 Aachen DE thoennissen@regionaachen.de

Assembly Dr. Nolten Ralf Mitglied der Verbandsversammlung Region Aachen Zweckverband Bergstraße 71 52372 Kreuzau DE ralf.nolten@landtag.nrw.de

Assembly Dr. Kehren Hanno
Vorsitzender der Verbandsversammlung 

Region Aachen Zweckverband
Region Aachen Zweckverband Hermann-Janßen-Str. 26 41836 Hückelhoven DE hanno.kehren1@t-online.de

Assembly Bausch Manfred Mitglied der Verbandsversammlung Region Aachen Zweckverband Lütticher Str. 555 52074 Aachen DE manfred-bausch@gmx.net

Assembly Feldmann Katrin Mitglied der Verbandsversammlung Region Aachen Zweckverband Johannes-Paul-II-Str. 1 52062 Aachen DE katrin.feldmann@gruene-aachen.de

Board + Assembly Gillard Luc Député provincial-Président Province de Liège (B) Rue Grandgagnage 9 4000 Liège BE 04 279 6007 Luc.Gillard@provincedeliege.be

Board + Assembly Jamar Hervé Gouverneur Gouvernement Provincial (B) Place Notger 2 4000 Liège BE 04 232 33 20 gouverneur@provincedeliege.be

Assembly Di Rupo Elio Ministre-Président de la Wallonie Région Wallone (B) Rue Mazy 25-27 5100 Namur BE 081 331 211 elio.dirupo@gov.wallonie.be

Assembly Denis André Député provincial Conseil Provincial (B) Place de la République Française 14000 Liège BE 04 279 6941 andre.denis@provincedeliege.be

Assembly Threinen Odette Conseillère provinciale Conseil Provincial (B) Heckenweg 19 4700 Eupen BE 0495 44 78 70odette.threinen@provincedeliege.be

Assembly Demeyer Willy Bourgmestre Ville de Liège Place du Marché 2 4000 Liège BE 04 221 8069 bourgmestre.demeyer@liege.be 

Assembly

Social and economic actors Piens Elisabeth Projectmanager & Lid Managementteam POM Limburg Corda Campus 6B, Kempische Steenweg 303 bus 1013500 Hasselt Belgium 0498/42.44.09Elisabeth.piens@pomlimburg.be

Social and economic actors

Social and economic actors Wolters Patrick Vertegenwoordiger voor de werknemersorganisatiesProvincie Limburg (NL) Kemmerlingstraat 10 6417 XT Heerlen NL PatrickWolters@gmail.com

Social and economic actors Widdershoven-Hellwig Ine Plaatsvervangend vertegenwoordiger voor de werknemersorganisatiesProvincie Limburg (NL) Leo Dohmenstraat 13 6311 BG  Ransdaal NL rrsw5455@gmail.com

Social and economic actors Klinges Volker Vertreter WSR DG (B) Hütte 79 – 18 4700 Eupen BE volker.klinges@aved.be

Social and economic actors Van Isacker Laurie Vertreterin WSR DG (B) Hütte 79 – 18 4700 Eupen BE laurie.vanisacker@cgsp.be 

Social and economic actors Bruns Ralf Hauptgeschäftsführer VUV (D) Theaterstr. 55 52062 Aachen DE ralf.bruns@vuv-aachen.de

Social and economic actors Woelk Ralf Geschäftsführer DBG NRW Süd-West (D) Dennewartstr. 17 52068 Aachen DE ralf.woelk@dgb.de 

Social and economic actors Piette Bernard Administrateur délégué (Logistics wallonie et Consul Général horonoaire des Pay-Bas)Province de Liège (B) Rue de l´Aéroport 52 4460 Grâce-Hollogne BE bpi@logisticsinwallonia.be

Social and economic actors Jors Cristina Equipe technique Interreg Asbl Liège/Euregio Meuse-Rhin (B) Rue du Vertbois 13A 4000 Liège BE cristina.jors@liege-euregio.eu
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